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FEEDBACK REPORT

Session: 2018-19 (odd)
Total No of feedbacks: 744

Feedback results % wise

X°
- - - -~ Q‘ %.}
Feedback on Administrative Mechanism SIS
{\?"c-‘ ©
.(‘0 Q\S‘
# Questions Options
= — C= = E=
Very Good Average Poor Very
i Prospectus of the college 1429 4286 42.86%
TRIAETIT TR % %
2 Admission Procedure
7143 2857 %
APrefs S %
3 Cooperation of the office staff 1429 2
. 8.57 5714
FRfE FC1a1T TEEre! % % ’
4 Cooperation of the library staff
e A 2 28.57
S " 7143 %
5 Availability of class room 42 86
T B " 4286 %  14.29
%
6 Necessary amenities in the class room
CIfTHTe TG S BT 25T% 4285
% %
7 Provisions of conference hall
SETSA F5F T 29 4286 4286%

% %

S:Hadmin.bah0nafeedback.comi’pﬁnt_reporu.php
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10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Feadback System

Departmental Cooperation 28.57
o1y sanfreT %
Administration Cooperation in Observations of  28.57
different Programmes %
fafSw @ e

Administration Cooperation in Celebration of
annual college week

T TRfameg ST SuE

Administration Cooperation in Observation of 14.29
college Foundation Day %

S foasa et

Cooperation in printing Magazine of the

College
AT AETCA

Service of the Union Body

TEWEIE a6l TeE FRfEAt

Sports Care

(YFT-EET STES Too

Academic care 2857

T fATe T %

Cultural Care

Health Care
T3y (Fao Jod

Student involvement in different Programme

fAfSw srpe wa-TalT SR

Extracurricular activities(NCC,NSS etc)

R NS AF T FeArT

Co-Curricular activities(different events of
sports,cultur & music)

NENETHAE FRET

Of campus activities (such as flood 14.29
relieve,educational support etc) %
NRITIT B9 FIfzTe T F Ay

Quality management 2857
3-8 HfHCFR %

it admin.bahorlafeedback.(:om/print_reporl_l.r.bhp

28.57
%

42.86

5714

42.86
%

42.86

57.14

28.57

28.57

28.57

%

14.29

14.29

7143

2857
%

28.57
%

14.29

42.86 %

2857 %

2857 %

42.86 %

28.57 %

42.86 %

5714 %

42.86 %

5714 %

42.86 %

5714 %

1429 %

42.86 %

42.86 %

4286 %

14.29
%

28.57
%

14.29
%

14.29
%

42.86
%

28.57
%

14.29
%

28.57

14.29

14.29
%
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23

24

25

26

Feedback System

Student wall fare activities (such as financial
support, books support,remedial classes etc)

AT S T T FAIT

Course & career counseling

AT S TIAT STIBI S Tred

student excursion,survey,site seeing etc.
RA-RAT FEPEE TS, SENET 512
Af{wfa Fenfa

Cooperation of Administration

TS SEAforeT

Feedback on Evaluation System

#

Questions

Arrangement, regularity and performance in
the class test

Cr@Te TEfSe THHT eI, FAmtEeT
aq FfeT

Arrangement and management in In-Semester
written examination

X (BRET e 1Stw T e I & e

Organization of Group discussion & Seminar
by department

ey iTe sfte Fa1 71 e oy
Qbeicy

Organization of seminar at college level

TR AT ¥ F41 (FEE

Attendance recording and marking in relation
to internal assessment

PR AR 7516 k9IS T TaAfifsg
Age 1 9 A FT

Arrangement and management of the end
semester examination

PSR [O- TS AT A Sy

Understanding the course

THFAT TS 3 (a

ps:/fadmin bahonafeedback.comiprint_report_t.hp

|

14.29

14.29
%

14.29

Very
good

16.67
%

16.67

3333
%

33.33

50.00

3333

42.86

42.86
%

42.86
%

57.14
%

Good

66.67
%

66.67
%

50.00

3333
%

3333
%

16.67
%

16.67

4286 % 14.29
%

2857% 14.29
%
2857% 14.29

%

1429% 14.29

Options

C= D= E=
Average Poor Very
poor

3333%

16.67 %

1667% 1667
%

3333 %

3333 %

3333 %

50.00 %

/24
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10

1

Feedback System

Early detect of difficulties 3333
3333 Sforer afeTia s&T Cveran %

Interaction with the teacher 16.67
Frass 75t TEIRr F91 %

Preparing for end semester examination

(&RR1ER GO RIS INT 57

Self assessment

SR

| Feedback on Course

Questions

Very
good

Learning value (in terms of skills , concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspective

AHHRT VI W - (PP, §1en, &, &
ST, FER I ST T Tenfid MEwTe

Applicability relevance to real life situations
TS T TS THFAT Iy

Depth of course content

TFas FRTShe seiEe!

Extent of coverage of course

TS AfINET T[Tl

Extent of afford required by students 12.50
TS =a-RIAE TR AT I WORT @R g
FERF A

Relevance/learning value of project/Report 1250

a9 2fS 01 3y sweer %

Overall rating

12.50
SN s

Following are the rating of your syllabys, Give
rating any one of them which is applicapfe

TS (O T JTT iy e | S
ITIAG! BT FaT-—

33.33
%

50.00
%

66.67
%

83.33
%

Good

37.50

37.50
%
25.00

37.50
%

25.00

12.50

87.50

3333%

3333%

3333 %

16.67 %

‘Options

C=
Average

25.00 %

50.00 %

25.00 %

37.50 %

12.50 %

37.50 %

12.50 %

Poor

37.50

12.50

%

37.50

37.50
%

12.50

Very
poor

37.50

37.50

50.00

37.50
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1

12

13

14

Feadback System

Of which of the following rank you would
choose regarding the benefit of the course?

AT 737 (T ATS TN Qi ST (TG
foe wfaar?

Which rank would you put regarding the
availability of course material ?
THAITET T3 HAAE S (FIAET IAFH
SR e Fa?

Clarity and relevance of textual reading
material

MHETIT ArsriveT g e

Course completed in the class

CISTEST® ST (T MSTHAF S

Role of college Library in availing course
material

Role of departmental library in availing course
material

Feedback on Campus Facilities

# Questions

Campus

1 Building Setting
BI9T safife

2 Approach roads
STSTATST 3%y

3 Greenery
TS AT

4 Bike & Cycle Stand
SR g 759 SR (B3

5 Cleanliness
BT%-fogarer

|min.bahonafeedback.comlprinl_repon_t.php

37.50
%

12.50
%

62.50

25.00

Very
good

50.00
%

33.33
%

33.33
%

50.00
%

12.50
%

37.50

37.50
%

37.50

12.50
%

Good

50.00

33.33
%

50.00

50.00

50.00 %

50.00 %

50.00 %

12.50 %

25.00 %

Options

C=

Average

50.00 %

16.67 %

3333%

50.00

37.50

-
- -

Very
poor

Poor

16.67

16.67

66.67
%

82InA



121

6 Garbage management
SIEST T

7 Drainage
AT 5T

8 rain water harQesting
T A RIS

9 Lighting at night
& (RS T

10 Area
BlTd AT

1 Office counter
FHEIT FH

Canteen

12 Sitting arrangement

’ REF [T

13 Fooding
AT I3

14 Cleanliness
bI%-fogerst

Auditorium

15 Sitting arrangement
RE [T

16 Audibility
Aqgef (TSI

17 Visibility
Lacfeini)

18 Lighting
QLT i)

Sanitary Provisions

19 Numbers
SR

20 Quality
SN-8ef

21 Water connection
TR SRS

:I/admin.bahonafeedback.comlprint_report_Lphp

[

Feedback System

16.67
%

16.67
%

16.67

3333

3333
%

50.00

50.00

50.00

66.67
%

3333

3333
%

16.67
%

3333
%

3333
%

50.00

3333
%

3333

3333%

3333%

16.67 %

50.00 %

3333%

3333%

16.67 %

16.67 %

50.00 %

3333%

3333 %

3333 %

16.67 %

3333%

3333 %

3333 %

66.67

3333

50.00

%

16.67

16.67

16,67

16.67
%

3333
%

33.33
%

3333
%

3333

16.67

3333

%

16.67
%

3333

16.67

16.67

16.67

6/24



IL1 Feedback System

22 Cleanliness 16.67 8333%
- 0,

| or%-fEgaer %

Boys' Common Room
| 23 Area 1667% 66,67 16.67
i AERT % %

24 Furniture 3333% 5000 16.67

|G- % %

25 Entertainment 3333% 5000 16.67
3 HAEHT % %

Girls' Common Room

26 Area 16.67 66.67% 16.67
ATPT % %
27 Furniture 1667 5000% 3333
6-IF % %
28 .Entertainment : 1667 50.00% 3333
AT % %
29 Wash room 3333 3333% 33.33
% %
Library
30 Availability of books 5000 3333% 16.67
%Y SITHOI . % %
31 Availability of magazine and journals 16.67 5000% 3333
QRIS A NEANIRFE STTFel % %
32 Sitting arrangement in reading room 50.00 50.009%
AT (FIST6 T2 [T %
33 open access 16,67 5000
. : 1667% 16.
TFeIE fFer fordfiea sa1 3w % % % o7
34 Manual service
50.00 50.00
e —_ " *
35 Book searching
3333
e a1 3w o ook ;66-67
36 Reading Environment
16.67 3333
7o ) . 16.67%  33.33
0 %
37 Digital Provisions
50.00 %
e s e

’admin.bahonafeedback.comlprint_report__t.php

—

7/24



021 Feedback System

38 Internet connectivity 3333% 50.00 16.67
RBREOS JfaEn % %
39 News dailies 8333 1667 %
TSN FFeF [ TR %
40 Lighting and ventilation 16.67 66.67% 16.67
@ (AT &3 A T SN faT % %
|
.4 Cleanliness 3333 66.67%
i o%-fogeret %
‘ 42 Update of books and journals 3333 50.00% 16.67
CTEOT THPIA 5% A ARG SRAT % %
|
. 43 Physical condition of books and equipments 50.00 50.00%
i Y T TG FAE %
L 44 Verities of books and journals 16.67 6667% 16.67
5 fFer , SETsal =g e fSe % %
|
. Laboratory
45 Area | 16.67 8333%
3 %
46 Availability of equipment and materials 3333 6667 %
3 Tg-11fS S AN AT SN %
i 47 Working arrangements 100.00
| AN TS %
48 Quality of equipment & materials 16.67 8333%
i TF-NfS S TS THAT BM-8F %
49 Maintanance 8333%  16.67
FIAFHNIT TOA %
50 Cleanliness
‘ 66.67% 333
s5-fe el % 3
- Drinking Water
51 Availability
| 50.
| N 00 3333% 1667
! %% %
- 52 Water lit
%
53 Maintanance
P —— 50.00 3333% 1667
0,6 %
54 Organization of events
Hrer sfomfiem ST 1667 5000% 1667 1 6.67
% % % .

'gdmin.bahonafeedback.com/print_.report_l.php

e 8/24




£021 Feedback System

Sports
55 Indoor Stadium 16.67 83.33
TSI IGT SFT % %
56 Gymnesium 66.67 1667% 16.67
LCicRIy(czo % %
57 Badminton court 5000 3333 1667%
(FSOTT Fb % %
58 Table tennis 66.67 3333%
GF-blem %
59 Volley ball court 3333 1667% 3333 16.67
ST Fb % % %
‘ 60 Provision of other events 16.67 5000% 1667 16.67
; SRS (A T % % %
| 61 Sports materials 16.67 50.00% 3333
(T3 SRSt % %
162 Student participation 16.67 3333%  50.00
GENGIEEC G RT % %
163 Administrative SUppOTT 3333 66.67 %
! TsfereE sEEreT %
64 Faculty support 5000 1667% 3333
formr- Fr AT SEEseT % %
Feedback results

We have assigned a value for each rating from the following table

Rating Max Value Min Value
A 10 85
B 8.49 7
c 6.99 55
D 5.49 4
€ 3.99 0

The following tables are the results generated using the above mentioned tables

AAMIN . hahamafocdbet o o festnt commrt § rdum
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Feedback System

Feedback on Administrative Mechanism

#

10

1

12

13

Questions

Very
good

Prospectus of the college

TfEwEIS SEUIR R

Admission Procedure

APTSfS AfEHI

Cooperation of the office staff

ST FHEIEIT TS

Cooperation of the library staff

@mmmm

Availability of class room

CIT@E STTHel

Necessary amenities in the class room

CIAtETe TEe ST

Provisions of conference hall
Wmm

Departmental Cooperation

freriy el

Administration Cooperati
different Programmes

fafsn SpIAd T

on Cooperation in Celebration of

on in Observations of

Administrati
annual college week

A FfEEE ST ST

Administration Cooperation in Observation of
college Foundation Day

et s A

Cooperation in printing Magazine of the

College
TR SIS

Service of the Union Body

MRAEIT aFol Fold

Ds:l/admin.bahonafeedbad(.oom/nrintfreport_t.php

Over all

B= C= D=

Good Average Poor

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

C=Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

Very
poor
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Feedback System

Sports Care
(AT TS Tod

Academic care

tifirs f93e vod

Cultural Care

Health Care
TR &3 oA

Student involvement in different Programme

fafon SepTe Wa-Tal JCTIH

Extracurricular activities(NCC,NSS etc)

3% HERE FH FT

Co-Curricular activities(different events of
sports,cultur & music)

TN FNF ST

Of campus activities (such as flood
relieve,educational support etc)

RS (1T AT T 91 TOT

Quality management

Sq71-8¢ AFETN

Student wall fare activities (such as financial
support, books supportremedial classes etc)
wyg e A IR FT

Course & career counseling

TS S R A st o

student excursion,survey,site seeing etc.

7SI PR TS0, SEE SR
Afaw Tonf

Cooperation of Administration

I el

Feedback on Evaluation System

Questions

Very
good

itns. .
ttDs.llaclmm.l::ahonafeedback.comlprint_report_t.php

C = Average

B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

C = Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

Over all

B= C= D=
Good Average Poor

Very
poor

11/24




2021 Feedback System

1 Arrangement, regularity and performance in B = Good
the class test

INETSTE TFe AN @A, FEhTaer
a7

2 Arrangement and management in In-Semester B = Good
written examination

3 fREE e TR S O A&

3 Organization of Group discussion & Seminar B = Good

by department
feTiy e SfEe F41 7 oo 315,

e

4 Organization of seminar at college level B = Good

TEWIEE TS aos F41 (A

3 Attendance recording and marking in relation
to internal assessment

BLAE ATV S ore eolfe I Soffes
Arge F1 A FHEA P91
ement of the end A =Very Good

B = Good

6 Arrangement and manag
semester examination

(ST RO AR TRl O TREET

7 Understanding the course B = Good

e a3 O

8 Early detect of difficulties B = Good
freaa SfoTe! ATeANE =1 CTETT

9 interaction with the teacher B = Good
e e TR F1

10 Preparing for end semester examination B = Good

RET 5O0 31T INT 53O
1" Self assessment B = Good
S

Feedback on Course

# ue
Questions Over all
A= B= C= D= E=

Very Good Average Poor Very
good poor

's;”admin,hnhnnnfandhnnb Py R S SR S T Y P
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10

[

12

13

Feedback System

Learning value ( in terms of skills, concepts,
knowledge, analytical abilities, or broadening
perspective

ST CIEF T - (PP, H1E, @, AT
VI, ITIR AT AT AT Fonfoa e

Applicability relevance to real life situations
IR AT 5T THFHT JrRPiFer

Depth of course content

THFIT (TS srelger

Extent of coverage of course

TRTFHIT fI9aT TTFe!

Extent of afford required by students
ASFFH =I3-TAS FINL AT AT T (a7
AERF AT

Relevance/learning value of project/Report

Y T3S CFS I/ TREer

Overall rating

EE ST

Following are the rating of your syllabus. Give
rating any one of them which is applicable
OIS (OTNIE THRIIS IFTA T A= | S Ye

Of which of the following rank you would
choose regarding the benefit of the course?

TN 571 (T T T G T (Proresy
e wfar?

Which rank would you put regarding the
availability of course material ?
ASRATTES TS TR ST (F1BT oIy
Tt foare #4917

Clarity and relevance of textual reading
material

ASETIT QTS A 7oy

Course completed in the class

CITETETS ™7 (R0 TS oo

Role of callege Library in availing course
material

MY TTraeTs TReI Bt -

ps:/j i
’adm'n.bahonafeedbaok.com/print_report_l.php

C = Average

C=Average

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

A = Very Good

C=Average
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Feedback System

14 Role of departmental library in availing course
material

Feedback on Campus Facilities

# Questions
Very
good
Campus
1 Building Setting
egaq aafife

2 Approach roads
TR 7

3 Greenery
TS Af3@T

4 Bike & Cycle Stand
SIS A1 A6 GREFT (33

5 Cleanliness
ST%-fogrer

6 Garbage management
SAEFSAT I

7 Drainage
TN T

8 rain water harvesting
YA A SRIGT

9 Lighting at night
& (e =

10 Area
(19T IEF

1 Office counter
FHTT T

Canteen

12 Ssitting arrangement
WA [T

nm‘"'t?’ahonafeedback.t:omlpn‘nt_report_t.php

B = Good

Over all

B= C= D=
Good Average Poor
B = Good
A =Very Good
A =Very Good
B = Good
C= Averagg
C = Average
C = Average
D = Poor
B = Good
| B = Good

8 = Good

B = Good

Very
poor

14/24
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13 Fooding
AT [
14 Cleanliness
er5-fogaer
Auditorium
15 Sitting arrangement
FRE [
16 Audibility
ECRICEIT)|
17 Visibility
T (@SS
18 Lighting
GIET BT )

Sanitary Provisions

19

20

21

22

Numbers
BT

Quality
Bg1-39

Water connection
Licig Rl

Cleanliness

Sr-fogarer

Boys' Common Room

23

24

25

Area
I

Furniture
eI

Entertainment

NEARET

Girls' Common Room

26

27

Area
A

Furniture
Aq6-91F

/ad "
rn"'-bahonafeedback.c(:m/g:n'int recort t.ohn

Feedback System

B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

C =Average

C = Average

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

D = Poor

C = Average

C = Average

C = Average

C = Average

41874
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P4,
Ay
"'"’-bahonafeedback.comlprint__report_l.php

Feedback System

28 Entertainment
NEARET
25 Wash room
Library
30 Availability of books
OEERCLEETO)
31 Availability of magazine and journals
NG A TEINATFIE Sorergo
32 Sitting arrangement in reading room
BT (FIHTS T2 TFIFAT
33 open access
YFeIE fFer faaieer w21 a7
34 Manual service
Forts o
35 Book searching
fFer fsar e
36 Reading Environment
19 AT
37 Digital Provisions
FORG it
38 Internet connectivity
@G Ry
39 News dailies
Fefy FFes SJAuT el
40 Lighting and ventilation
(TR F5F A Y S6S fmy
41 Cleanliness
eI%-fogaer
42 Update of books and journals
CTESI ST 5% S SAEANT oy
43 Physical condition of books and equipments
I I N-HIAWF SATH
44 Verities of books and journals
Rrerr, amensdt g i fomer
Laboratory

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

C =Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

C=Average

C=Average

B = Good

C = Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

16/24
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45 Area
L
46 Availability of equipment and materials
- NG TIHFT NS -9
47 Working arrangements
TAFINET Tod
48 Quality of equipment & materials
-6 S ANFTTHANT SO1-8e1
49 Maintanance
AIHINET Tod
50 Cleanliness
S1%-fogrer
Drinking Water
51 Availability
[CRCETO)
52 Water quality
AT SeN-ef
53 Maintanance
bR gey
54 Organization of events
IST ASEFSTT S
Sports
55 Indoor Stadium
ST T FOT ST
56 Gymnesium
LAy
57 Badminton court
@ASoa b
58 Table tennis
CE RGN
59 Volley ball court
BNaT b
60 Provision of other events
ST (AT [
61 Sports materials

(4 STt

Feedback System

‘B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

A =Very Good

B = Good

A =Very Good

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

C = Average
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Feedback System
62 Student participation C = Average
R[a-1a1d SRR
63 Administrative support B = Good
IS SRETeT
64 Faculty support B = Good
- Freefala e

Feedback from Guardians of the Students

# Questions _ Over all
= B= C= b= E=
Very Good Average Poor Very
good poor

Overall

Feedhack on administrative mechanism

AB.795%—
E 0.55%—

B 38.46%

Trig ‘CanvaslS.com {httos://canvasjs.com/)

Feedhack ofl Fyaluation system

—A21.21%

Yoy o Vo
. “ahq
L Naleedback comfprint report_t-PMP



